Team

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
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GK
DF
DF
DF
DF
MF
FW
MF
MF
MF
FW
DF
DF

No Pos Popular Name

KELL Cassandra
DAVIES Rhian
WAINWRIGHT Sacha
ALAGICH Dianne
SALISBURY Cheryl
SHIPARD Sally
WALSH Sarah
GARRIOCK Heather
LEDBROOK Kylie
PETERS Joanne
DE VANNA Lisa
REUTER Karla
SLATYER Thea
FOSTER Gillian
KARP Tal
KURALAY Selin
SMALL Danielle
BARBIERI Melissa

Caps / Goals "A" only - Source: National Associations

Shirt Name

KELL
DAVIES
WAINWRIGHT
ALAGICH
SALISBURY
SHIPARD
WALSH
GARRIOCK
LEDBROOK
PETERS

DE VANNA
REUTER
SLATYER
FOSTER
KARP
KURALAY
SMALL
BARBIERI

OFFICIAL ROSTERS (Women)

Birth Date

1980/8/8
1981/1/5
1972/2/6
1979/5/12
1974/3/8
1987/10/20
1983/1/11
1982/12/21
1986/3/20
1979/3/11
1984/11/14
1984/6/14
1983/2/2
1976/8/28
1981/12/30
1985/1/25
19791217
1980/1/20

Club

NSW Sapphires
Canberra Eclipse
Canberra Eclipse
Adelaide Sensation
New York Power
NSW Sapphires
Queensland Sting
Queensland Sting
NSW Sapphires
New York Power
Adelaide Sensation
Queensland Sting
NSW Sapphires
Canberra Eclipse
Canberra Eclipse
Victoria Vision
Northern NSW Pride

Victoria Vision

Country

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
USA
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
USA
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

Height

176 cm
172 cm
165 cm
169 cm
180 cm
175¢cm
158 cm
166 cm
160 cm
172 cm
156 cm
172 cm
173 cm
169 cm
165 cm
164 cm
167 cm
168 cm

version 4 - 18.08.2004

Weight

79 kg
55 kg
54 kg
64 kg
74 kg
68 kg
58 kg
58 kg
61 kg
64 kg
53 kg
59 kg
68 kg
60 kg
62 kg
62 kg
59 kg
65 kg

64

13
15
32
27

28
16
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Team

BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

No Pos Popular Name

GK MARAVILHA
FW GRAZIELLE
DF MONICA
DF TANIA

DF JULIANA
DF RENATA COSTA
MF FORMIGA
DF DANIELA
FW PRETINHA
FW MARTA

DF ROSANA
FW CRISTIANE
DF ALINE
ELAINE
MAYCON
ROSELI
ANDREIA
DAYANE
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Caps / Goals "A" only - Source: National Associations

Shirt Name

MARAVILHA
GRAZIELE
MONICA
TANIA
JULIANA
RENATA
FORMIGA
DANIELA
PRETINHA
MARTA
ROSANA
CRISTIANE
ALINE
ELAINE
MAYCON
ROSELI
ANDREIA
DAYANE

OFFICIAL ROSTERS (Women)

Birth Date Club

1973/4/10 Gremio
1981/3/28 Botucatu

Country

BRA
BRA

1978/4/4  Ferroviaria de Araraquare BRA

1974/10/3 Rayo Vallecano

ESP

1981/10/3  Kopparbergs/Landvetter SWE

1986/7/8  Santos
1978/3/3  Santa Isabel

BRA
BRA

1984/1/12  Kopparbergs/Landvetter SWE

1975/5/19  No club affiliation
1986/2/19 Umea

1982/7/7  Internacional
1985/5/15  Juventus Atletico
1982/7/6  Uni Santanna
1982/11/1  Sao Francisco
1977/4/30  Gremio

1969/9/7  No club affiliation

1977/9/14 Puebla de la Calzada

1985/5/13  Novo Mundo

UNK
SWE
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
UNK
ESP
BRA

Height

172 cm
162 cm
178 cm
169 cm
168 cm
173 cm
161 cm
167 cm
157 cm
160 cm
168 cm
168 cm
180 cm
168 cm
154 cm
156 cm
171 cm
162 cm

version 4 - 18.08.2004

Weight

65 kg
54 kg
76 kg
56 kg
61 kg
69 kg
54 kg
71kg
56 kg
56 kg
59 kg
63 kg
71kg
61 kg
52 kg
56 kg
67 kg
65 kg

Caps

22
18

12

12
15

Goals
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Team

CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN

Caps / Goals "A" only - Source: National Associations

No Pos Popular Name
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GK
DF
DF
DF
DF
MF
FW
MF
FW
DF
FW
MF
FW
DF
DF
MF
FW
GK

XIAO Zhen
JIN Xiaomei
LI Jie

WANG Liping
FAN Yunjie
PU Wei
ZHANG Ouying
Bl Yan

HAN Duan
TENG Wei
BAI Lili

QU Feifei

LIU Huana
SHI Dan

REN Liping
ZHANG Ying
JI Ting

GAO Yingying

Shirt Name

ZH XIAO
XMJIN
aul

L P WANG
Y JFAN
WPU

OU Y ZHANG
Y Bl

D HAN

W TENG
L L BAI
FFQU
HN LIU

D SHI

L P REN
Y ZHANG
Tl

YY GAO

OFFICIAL ROSTERS (Women)

Birth Date

1976/12/16
1983/1/1
1979/7/8

1973/11/12

1972/4/29
1980/8/20
1975/11/2
1984/2/17
1983/6/15
1974/5/21
1978/10/29
1982/5/18
1981/5/17
1980/12/3
1978/10/21
1985/6/27
1982/10/11
1981/9/17

Club

Sichuan

Shandong

Beijing Chengjian
Hebei

Henan

Shanghai Zhongyuan
Hebei

Dalian

Dalian

Beijing Chengjian
Shanghai Zhongyuan
Liberation Army
Shaanxi

Liberation Army
Beijing Chengjian
Shanghai Zhongyuan
Shanghai Zhongyuan
Shandong

Country

CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN

Height

175¢cm
165 cm
174 cm
162 cm
166 cm
173 cm
165 cm
168 cm
171 cm
170 cm
168 cm
167 cm
164 cm
169 cm
163 cm
175¢cm
167 cm
175¢cm

version 4 - 18.08.2004

Weight

71kg
58 kg
59 kg
52 kg
55 kg
57 kg
55 kg
62 kg
60 kg
62 kg
57 kg
55 kg
58 kg
58 kg
54 kg
61 kg
65 kg
70 kg

Caps

45
156
176
67
80
20
35
20

35

40

16
20
20

20
12

12

12
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AGHNA 2004

ey SMFIFA com

Team

GER 1
GER 2
GER 3
GER 4
GER 5
GER 6
GER 7
GER 8
GER 9
GER 10
GER 11
GER 12
GER 13
GER 14
GER 15
GER 16
GER 17
GER 18

GK
DF
MF
DF
DF
MF
MF
FW
FW
MF
FW
MF
DF
MF
DF
FW
DF
GK

No Pos Popular Name

ROTTENBERG Silke
STEGEMANN Kerstin
GAREFREKES Kerstin
JONES Steffi
GUENTHER Sarah
ODEBRECHT Viola
WUNDERLICH Pia
WIMBERSKY Petra
PRINZ Birgit
LINGOR Renate
MUELLER Martina
OMILADE Navina
MINNERT Sandra
BACHOR lIsabell
FUSS Sonja
POHLERS Conny
HINGST Ariane
ANGERER Nadine

Caps / Goals "A" only - Source: National Associations

Shirt Name

ROTTENBERG
STEGEMANN
GAREFREKES
JONES
GUENTHER
ODEBRECHT
WUNDERLICH
WIMBERSKY
PRINZ
LINGOR
MULLER
OMILADE
MINNERT
BACHOR
FUSS
POHLERS
HINGST
ANGERER

OFFICIAL ROSTERS (Women)

Birth Date

1972/1/25
1977/9/29
1979/9/4
1972/12/22
1983/1/25
1983/2/11
1975/1/26
1982/11/9
1977/10/25
1975/10/11
1980/4/18
1981/11/3
1973/4/7
1983/7/10
1978/11/5
1978/11/16
1979/7/25
1978/11/10

Club

FCR Duisburg

Heike Rheine

FFC Frankfurt

FFC Frankfurt
Hamburger SV

FFC Turbine Potsdam
FFC Frankfurt

FFC Turbine Potsdam
FFC Frankfurt

FFC Frankfurt

07 Bad Neuenahr
FFC Turbine Potsdam
07 Bad Neuenahr

07 Bad Neuenahr
FSV Frankfurt

FFC Turbine Potsdam
FFC Turbine Potsdam
FFC Turbine Potsdam

Country

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Height

174 cm
171 cm
180 cm
180 cm
167 cm
175¢cm
173 cm
165 cm
179 cm
166 cm
161 cm
176 cm
173 cm
174 cm
168 cm
165 cm
170 cm
175¢cm

version 4 - 18.08.2004

Weight

72 kg
67 kg
66 kg
72 kg
55 kg
62 kg
66 kg
64 kg
77 kg
57 kg
56 kg
63 kg
68 kg
63 kg
57 kg
55 kg
63 kg
73 kg

Caps

90
113
31
78

15
88
25
116
78
37
27
109

25
17
91
30

FIFA Communications Divison; PAGE 4 - 18.08.2004



AGHNA 2004

B

Team No Pos Popular Name

GRE 1 GK GIATRAKIS Maria

GRE 2 MF LAGOUMTZI Angeliki
GRE 3 MF SMITH Sophia

GRE 4 DF STRATAKIS Kalliopi

GRE 5 DF POURIDOU Athanasia
GRE 6 MF MICHAILIDOU Eftichia
GRE 7 FW SOUPIADOU Vasiliki

GRE 8 DF KATSAITI Konstantina
GRE 9 FW TEFANI Angeliki

GRE 10 MF CHATZIGIANNIDOU Natalia
GRE 11 FW PANTELEIADOU Dimitra
GRE 12 MF LOSENO Amalia

GRE 13 DF KAVVADA Alexandra

GRE 14 FW PAPADOPOULOU Anastasia
GRE 15 MF KALYVAS Tanya

GRE 16 DF BENSON Eleni

GRE 17 MF LAZAROU Maria

GRE 18 GK MOSCHOS lleana

Caps / Goals "A" only - Source: National Associations

Shirt Name

GIATRAKIS
LAGOUMTZI
SOFIA
STRATAKIS
POURIDOU
MICHAILIDOU
SOUPIADOU
KATSAITI

TEFANI
CHATZIGIANNIDOU
PANTELEIADOU
AMALIA
KAVVADA
PAPADOPOULOU
KALYVAS

ELENI

LAZAROU
MOSCHOS

OFFICIAL ROSTERS (Women)

Birth Date

1980/6/10
1982/11/23
1978/11/18

1978/9/12

1975/1/22

1977/9/20

1978/4/6

1980/5/17

1982/6/8

1979/7/19

1986/2/15

1981/1/12

1983/8/1
1986/7/1

1979/8/26

1983/1/12

1972/9/30
1976/11/14

Club

Univ. Connecticut
Kavala

Houston Stars
Ergotelis

Kavala

Kavala

Aegina

Aegina

Ifestos Peristeriou
Filiriakos Florina
PAOK Thessaloniki
Gonzana Univ.
Greater Boston
Kavala

California Storm
Yale Univ.

PAOK Thessaloniki

California Storm

Country

USA
GRE
USA
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
USA
USA
GRE
USA
USA
GRE
USA

Height

165 cm
163 cm
168 cm
175¢cm
170 cm
171 cm
158 cm
165 cm
165 cm
174 cm
156 cm
167 cm
168 cm
155 cm
170 cm
170 cm
170 cm
175¢cm

version 4 - 18.08.2004

Weight

63 kg
58 kg
59 kg
62 kg
62 kg
66 kg
56 kg
62 kg
53 kg
61 kg
52 kg
57 kg
65 kg
48 kg
65 kg
71kg
56 kg
62 kg

110
17

Goals
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Team

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

No Pos Popular Name
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GK
DF
DF
DF
DF
MF
MF
MF
FW
FW
FW
DF
DF
FW
MF
MF
MF
GK

YAMAGO Nozomi
YANO Kyoko
ISOZAKI Hiromi
OBE Yumi
KAWAKAMI Naoko
SAKAI Tomoe
YAMAMOTO Emi
MIYAMOTO Tomomi
ARAKAWA Eriko
SAWA Homare
OTANI Mio
YAMAGISHI Yasuyo
SHIMOKOZURU Aya
MARUYAMA Karina
YANAGITA Miyuki
KOBAYASHI Yayoi
ANDO Kozue
ONODERA Shiho

Caps / Goals "A" only - Source: National Associations

Shirt Name

YAMAGO
YANO
ISOZAKI
OBE
KAWAKAMI
SAKAI
YAMAMOTO
MIYAMOTO
ARAKAWA
SAWA
OTANI
YAMAGISHI

SHIMOKOZURU

MARUYAMA
YANAGITA
KOBAYASHI
ANDO
ONODERA

OFFICIAL ROSTERS (Women)

Birth Date

1975/1/16
1984/6/3
1975/12/22
1975/2/15
1977/11/16
1978/5/27
1982/3/9
1978/12/31
1979/10/30
1978/9/6
1979/5/5
1979/11/28
1982/6/7
1983/3/26
1981/4/11
1981/9/18
1982/7/9
1973/11/18

Club

Saitama Reinas

Kanagawa Univ.

Tasaki Perule
YKK Flappers
Tasaki Perule
Beleza
Tasaki Perule
Kunoichi
Beleza
Beleza
Tasaki Perule
Kunoichi

Speranza

Country

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

Nippon Sports Science U1 JPN

Tasaki Perule
Beleza
Saitama Reinas

Beleza

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

Height

164 cm
164 cm
163 cm
167 cm
156 cm
158 cm
158 cm
168 cm
166 cm
163 cm
160 cm
163 cm
167 cm
162 cm
158 cm
156 cm
164 cm
163 cm

version 4 - 18.08.2004

Weight

60 kg
55 kg
52 kg
62 kg
50 kg
48 kg
53 kg
59 kg
55 kg
57 kg
49 kg
62 kg
53 kg
56 kg
54 kg
50 kg
55 kg
52 kg

Caps

58

52
78
31
54
11
48
12
79
37
45

16
25

43

20

Goals
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Team

MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX

No Pos Popular Name
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GK
DF
DF
DF
DF
MF
MF
MF
FW
FW
MF
DF
MF
DF
MF
FW
FW
GK

MOLINA Jennifer

GOMEZ Elizabeth
SANDOVAL Rubi
GONZALEZ Monica
CASTILLO Maria de Jesus
VERGARA Monica
LOPEZ Juana

LEYVA Fatima
DOMINGUEZ Maribel
MORA Iris

PEREZ Patricia
MARAVILLAS Carina
SAUCEDO Luz del Rosario
GUTIERREZ Nancy
VALDERRAMA Dioselina
MARTINEZ Alma
WORBIS Guadalupe
TAJONAR Pamela

Caps / Goals "A" only - Source: National Associations

Shirt Name

J. MOLINA
E.GOMEZ

M. SANDOVAL
M.GONZALEZ
M. CASTILLO
M. VERGARA
E. LOPEZ

F. LEYVA

M. DOMINGUEZ
I. MORA

P. PEREZ

C. MARAVILLAS
L. SAUCEDO

N. GUTIERREZ
D. VALDERRAMA
A. MARTINEZ
G. WORBIS

P. TAJONAR

OFFICIAL ROSTERS (Women)

Birth Date

1981/6/27
1981/9/21
1984/1/18
1978/10/10
1983/7/6
1983/5/2
1978/12/25
1980/2/14
1978/11/18
1981/9/22
1978/12/17
1983/6/22
1983/12/14
1987/6/2
1984/4/28
1981/9/22
1983/12/12
1984/12/3

Club

Colgate Univ.

Univ. Miami

Country

USA
USA

Calif State Univ. Fullerton USA

Boston Breakers
Palomas
Andreas Soccer
Necaxa

Laguna

Atlanta Beat
UCLA

Chivas Tijuana
Palomas

No club affiliation
Arsenal Soccer
Bonita Rebel
Santa Barbara
Rogers

No club affiliation

USA
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
USA
USA
MEX
MEX
UNK
USA
MEX
USA
MEX
UNK

version 4 - 18.08.2004

Height

178 cm
173 cm
175¢cm
178 cm
163 cm
158 cm
153 cm
160 cm
161 cm
164 cm

160 cm
156 cm

160 cm
165 cm
163 cm
170 cm

Weight Caps Goals

80 kg
64 kg
65 kg
65 kg
54 kg
51 kg
53 kg
55 kg
54 kg
55 kg

53 kg
53 kg

55 kg
58 kg
58 kg
60 kg

FIFA Communications Divison; PAGE 7 - 18.08.2004



Team

NGA
NGA
NGA
NGA
NGA
NGA
NGA
NGA
NGA
NGA
NGA
NGA
NGA
NGA
NGA
NGA
NGA
NGA
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GK
MF
DF
FW
MF
DF
FW
MF
FW
FW
FW
DF
DF
DF
MF
FW
DF
GK

No Pos Popular Name

DEDE Precious
EKPO Efioanwan
EZE Felicia
NKWOCHA Perpetua
AMEH Ajuma

IKIDI Faith

MBACHU Stella
NWADIKE Rita
IGBOJIONU Blessing
AKIDE Mercy
OKOLO Vera
ONYEKA Celestina
KUDAISI Yinka

SABI Akudo

MMADU Maureen
EGBE Nkechi
NWOSU Chima
ONYINANYA Ogechi

Caps / Goals "A" only - Source: National Associations

Shirt Name

DEDE
EKPO

EZE
NKWOCHA
AMEH
IKIDI
MBACHU
NWADIKE
IGBOJIONU
AKIDE
OKOLO
ONYEKA
KUDAISI
SABI
MMADU
EGBE
NWOSU

ONYINANYA

OFFICIAL ROSTERS (Women)

Birth Date

1980/1/18
1984/1/25
1974/9/27
1976/1/3
1984/12/1
1987/2/28
1978/4/16
1974/11/3
1982/9/26
1975/8/26
1985/1/5
1984/7/15
1975/8/25
1986/11/17
1975/5/7
1978/2/5
1986/3/12
1985/5/26

Club Country
Delta Queens NGA
Pelican Stars NGA
Delta Queens NGA
Pelican Stars NGA
Pelican Stars NGA
Bayelsa Queens NGA
Tianjin Teda CHN
Tianjin Teda CHN
Pelican Stars NGA
Hampton Roads Piranhas USA

Delta Queens NGA
Pelican Stars NGA
Pelican Stars NGA
Bayelsa Queens NGA
Amazon Grimstad NOR
Delta Queens NGA
Inneh Queens NGA
Pelican Stars NGA

Height

180 cm
173 cm
165 cm
180 cm
165 cm
172 cm
165 cm
150 cm
168 cm
181 cm
161 cm
165 cm
179 cm
176 cm
178 cm
172 cm
167 cm
170 cm

version 4 - 18.08.2004

Weight

63 kg
66 kg
60 kg
60 kg
60 kg
63 kg
53 kg
55 kg
58 kg
79 kg
48 kg
55 kg
68 kg
68 kg
58 kg
66 kg
58 kg
65 kg

Caps

12
20

30

55

78

14
68
35

10

25

14

15
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OFFICIAL ROSTERS (Women) version 4 - 18.08.2004

AGHNA 2004
ey SMFIFA com

Team No Pos Popular Name Shirt Name Birth Date Club Country Height Weight Caps Goals
SWE 1 GK JOENSSON Caroline JOENSSON 1977/11/22 Malmoe SWE 177 cm 75 kg

SWE 2 DF WESTBERG Karolina WESTBERG 1978/5/16  Malmoe SWE 166 cm 61 kg 81 0
SWE 3 DF TOERNQVIST Jane TOERNQVIST 1975/5/9  Djurgarden/Alvsjoe SWE 170 cm 63 kg 82 10
SWE 4 DF MARKLUND Hanna MARKLUND 1977/11/26  Umea SWE 171 cm 62 kg 61 3
SWE 5 DF BENGTSSON Kristin BENGTSSON 1970/1/12  Djurgarden/Alvsjoe SWE 169 cm 65 kg 124 14
SWE 6 MF MOSTROEM Malin MOSTROEM 1975/8/1  Umea SWE 166 cm 57 kg 67 11
SWE 7 DF LARSSON Sara LARSSON 1979/5/13 Malmoe SWE 174 cm 35 2
SWE 8 DF OESTBERG Frida OESTBERG 1977/12/10 Umea SWE 162 cm 65 kg 7 1
SWE 9 MF ANDERSSON Malin ANDERSSON 1973/5/4  Malmoe SWE 171 cm 64 kg 126 36
SWE 10 FW LJUNGBERG Hanna LJUNGBERG 1979/1/8  Umea SWE 160 cm 58 kg 89 48
SWE 11 FW SVENSSON Victoria SVENSSON 1977/5/18  Djurgarden/Alvsjoe SWE 163 cm 57 kg 84 32
SWE 12 FW OEQVIST Josefine OEQVIST 1983/7/23  Baelinge SWE 168 cm 56 kg 4 1
SWE 13 MF SCHELIN Lotta SCHELIN 1984/2/27 Kopparbergs/Landvetter SWE

SWE 14 MF FAGERSTROEM Linda FAGERSTROEM 1977/3/17  Djurgarden/Alvsjoe SWE 168 cm 57 kg 71 7
SWE 15 MF SJOEGRAN Therese SJOEGRAN 1977/4/8  Malmoe SWE 170 cm 63 kg

SWE 16 FW OLSSON Salina OLSSON 1978/8/29 Hammarby SWE 167 cm 62 kg 35 7
SWE 17 MF SJOESTROEM Anna SJOSTROEM 1977/4123  Umea SWE 166 cm 57 kg 20 2
SWE 18 GK LINDAHL Hedvig LINDAHL 1983/4/29  Linkoepings SWE 178 cm 76 kg 3 0

Caps / Goals "A" only - Source: National Associations
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Team

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Caps / Goals "A" only - Source: National Associations
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GK
DF
DF
DF
MF
DF
MF
MF
FW
MF
MF
FW
MF
DF
DF
FW
FW
GK

No Pos Popular Name

SCURRY Briana
MITTS Heather
RAMPONE Christie
REDDICK Cat
TARPLEY Lindsay
CHASTAIN Brandi
BOXX Shannon
HUCLES Angela
HAMM Mia
WAGNER Aly
FOUDY Julie
PARLOW Cindy
LILLY Kristine
FAWCETT Joy
MARKGRAF Kate
WAMBACH Abby
O REILLY Heather

LUCKENBILL Kristin

Shirt Name

SCURRY
MITTS
RAMPONE
REDDICK
TARPLEY
CHASTAIN
BOXX
HUCLES
HAMM
WAGNER
FOUDY
PARLOW
LILLY
FAWCETT
MARKGRAF
WAMBACH
O REILLY
LUCKENBILL

Birth Date Club

1971/9/7
1978/6/9
1975/6/24
1982/2/10
1983/9/22
1968/7/21
1977/6/29
1978/7/5
1972/3/17
1980/8/10
1971/1/23
1978/5/8
1971/7/22
1968/2/8
1976/8/23
1980/6/2
1985/1/2
1979/5/28

US Soccer
US Soccer
US Soccer
US Soccer

North Carolina Univ.

US Soccer
US Soccer
US Soccer
US Soccer
US Soccer
US Soccer
US Soccer
US Soccer
US Soccer
US Soccer
US Soccer

North Carolina Univ.

US Soccer

OFFICIAL ROSTERS (Women)

Country

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Height

175¢cm
165 cm
165 cm
170 cm
166 cm
171 cm
173 cm
168 cm
163 cm
165 cm
168 cm
180 cm
163 cm
170 cm
170 cm
180 cm
165 cm
175¢cm

version 4 - 18.08.2004

Weight

68 kg
54 kg
61 kg
68 kg
59 kg
58 kg
67 kg
64 kg
61 kg
61 kg
59 kg
70 kg
57 kg
61 kg
61 kg
73 kg
59 kg
72 kg

171

24
239
47
231
128
255
216
97
14
18

142
12
41
62
91
26
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